
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Team Penalties
(1st day/2nd day)

Anglers

Penalties

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Fish

(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Italy

France

Portugal

England

Spain

Hungary

Croatia

Netherland

Czech Republic

Belgium

Serbia

Russia

Finland

26,0

40,0

45,0

52,0

68,0

68,0

70,0

71,0

73,5

87,0

90,0

105,0

115,5

14,0- 12,0

24,0- 16,0

26,0- 19,0

33,0- 19,0

29,0- 39,0

42,0- 26,0

35,0- 35,0

31,0- 40,0

28,0- 45,5

44,0- 43,0

43,0- 47,0

44,0- 61,0

62,0- 53,5

1  2  2  3  6

1  1  3  3  4
1  4  5  7  7

2  2  2  4  6
1  3  6  6 10
2  3  4  5  5
3  4  8  8 10

1  2  3  5  8
3  5  5  7  9
4  6  8  9 12
2  6  9 12 13

1  3  6  6 10
3  4  8  9 11

4  7  7  8  9
1  2  7 10 11

5  7  8  8 12
1  2  4 10 11

1  9 10½12 13
4  8  8 12 12

5  7 10 10 11
5  6  9 11 12

7  9  9 10 12
5  7  9 10 13

11 11 13 13 13
11 12 13 13 13

6 10½11 13 13

38.270

29.761

29.118

27.603

22.854

22.509

22.391

21.607

28.300

18.106

19.194

15.945

9.720

10.501

4.117

5.682

5.376

3.329

5.031

3.619

3.735

8.874

4.330

4.398

4.538

1.988

1.009

1.685

452

1.212

1.412

587

1.090

220

378

737

1.249

355

576

.
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Ranking Angler  Nation Penalties
(Total)

Team penalties

(1st day/2nd day)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Legs
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Walter-Barna

Nadan

Turrini

Pollastri

Carvalho

Dagnall

Brilli

Marchiodi

Groot

Simms

Ferreira

Turkovic

Hawryhuk

Parice

Almerija Rodríg

Rocha

Nervet

Minanov

Purkrábková

Diana

Valérie

Silvina

Simona

Angela

Helen

Federica

Claudia

Anja

Samantha

Virgínia

Marija

Isabelle

Lucie

Mª Carmen

Ana

Pauline

Matea

Hana

Hungary

France

Italy

Italy

Portugal

England

Italy

Italy

Netherland

England

Portugal

Croatia

France

France

Spain

Portugal

France

Croatia

Czech Republic

3,0

3,0

4,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

11,0

2 - 1

1 - 2

3 - 1

1 - 4

1 - 4

3 - 2

2 - 3

2 - 3

1 - 5

4 - 3

3 - 5

4 - 4

7 - 2

5 - 4

5 - 4

6 - 3

4 - 6

3 - 7

2 - 9

8.167

6.151

6.285

15.690

6.337

6.147

5.613

5.085

6.279

7.814

6.985

4.865

7.904

5.184

4.629

4.624

5.575

5.414

4.691

5.031

3.330

3.794

10.501

3.665

3.311

2.858

2.752

3.735

5.376

4.763

2.749

4.117

2.871

2.490

3.074

3.324

3.147

3.389

160

579

189

222

59

377

220

156

69

200

147

224

245

404

348

68

131

132

121

9

11

8

9

9

24

14

26

8

15

24

19

22

14

17

12

17

23

23

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

.
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Ranking Angler  Nation Penalties
(Total)

Team penalties

(1st day/2nd day)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Legs
(Nr.)

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Lenaerts

Isidro

Novotná

Kovács

Antal

Rodríguez Salam

Siles Alvarez

Locker

Goedhardt

Nenadovic

Garcia

Pichot du Pless

Ignatenko

Kos

Škoda

Halliday

Zahrádková

Delïen

lsokorpi

Evi

Virgínia

Pavlína

Hajnalka

Grèta

Isabel

Susana

Wendy

Kaylee

Aleksandra

Margarita

Natasja

Julia

Vanda

Ivanka

Jeannette

Klára

Sandra

Riitta

Belgium

Portugal

Czech Republic

Hungary

Hungary

Spain

Spain

England

Netherland

Serbia

Spain

Netherland

Russia

Croatia

Croatia

England

Czech Republic

Belgium

Finland

11,0

11,0

11,5

12,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

14,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

4 - 7

6 - 5

1 -10½

6 - 6

9 - 3

5 - 8

7 - 6

8 - 5

2 -12

6 - 9

3 -12

7 - 8

5 -11

8 - 8

9 - 7

8 - 8

4 -13

12 - 5

11 - 6

4.369

3.967

5.586

4.285

3.853

4.703

3.970

3.888

4.064

5.769

4.586

3.672

5.519

5.255

3.413

2.928

6.025

5.472

3.452

2.181

2.065

3.944

2.244

2.161

2.562

2.175

2.146

3.173

4.398

2.551

1.892

4.538

3.619

1.857

1.685

4.756

4.330

1.988

72

105

41

125

103

316

274

301

39

187

172

35

116

205

283

169

43

158

266

8

8

8

12

15

23

19

11

17

9

13

16

13

11

11

19

18

23

6

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

.
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Ranking Angler  Nation Penalties
(Total)

Team penalties

(1st day/2nd day)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Legs
(Nr.)

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Petrovic

Audenaerd

Petkovic

Rudnay

Pyanichenko

Pavlovic

Weekers

Mertens

Timoshkina

Gyulánszki

Koltcova

Novácková

Taponen

Huhtala

Pernu

Gordeeva

Snellman

Bacinová

Kendall

Tamara

Ingeborg

Zorica

Csilla

Elena

Katarina

Tamara

Sarina

Tatiana

Nikolett

Elena

Markéta

Arja

Tarja

Heidi

Elena

Sarianne

Barbora

Abbi

Serbia

Netherland

Serbia

Hungary

Russia

Serbia

Belgium

Belgium

Russia

Hungary

Russia

Czech Republic

Finland

Finland

Finland

Russia

Finland

Czech Republic

England

17,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

19,0

22,0

23,0

23,0

23,0

23,5

24,0

25,0

26,0

26,0

14,0

14,0

5 -12

10 - 8

9 - 9

12 - 6

7 -11

11 - 7

8 -10

8 -11

9 -13

13 -10

10 -13

11 -12

13 -10½

13 -11

12 -13

13 -13

13 -13

13 - 1

13 - 1

3.450

4.136

4.009

3.522

3.425

3.214

2.843

3.354

2.774

2.682

2.392

1.585

2.654

1.642

1.141

1.835

831

8.874

4.663

2.081

3.087

2.818

2.541

2.158

1.709

1.731

1.954

1.695

2.261

1.578

878

1.642

1.025

645

1.325

632

8.874

4.663

333

43

211

100

74

272

177

232

31

99

83

65

73

93

69

51

75

44

59

13

17

4

12

7

17

12

4

15

21

11

7

19

5

9

17

9

5

10

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

.
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Ranking Angler  Nation Penalties
(Total)

Team penalties

(1st day/2nd day)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Legs
(Nr.)

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Sgobbo

Azeitona

Chenais

Borsari

Guidez

Mensink

Tosta

Štajduhar

Pulido

Abbot

Grešová

Cota

Korac

Parez

Schouwer, de

Radanovic

Rajic

Windels

Anna

Vera

Coralie

Valentina

Carole

Chantal

Ornella

Tatjana

Juani

Julie

Jana

Mariana

Dubravka

Sonia

Wanda

Vesna

Gordana

Sabine

Italy

Portugal

France

Italy

France

Netherland

Spain

Croatia

Spain

England

Czech Republic

Portugal

Serbia

Belgium

Netherland

Croatia

Serbia

Belgium

14,0

15,0

15,0

19,0

20,0

20,0

22,0

22,0

22,0

23,0

23,0

23,0

23,0

23,0

24,0

24,0

25,0

25,0

13 - 1

13 - 2

13 - 2

6 -13

7 -13

13 - 7

9 -13

13 - 9

13 - 9

10 -13

10 -13

10 -13

13 -10

13 -10

11 -13

11 -13

12 -13

12 -13

3.281

5.682

2.856

2.316

2.091

1.726

3.329

2.055

1.637

2.163

1.539

1.523

1.420

1.171

1.730

1.389

1.332

897

3.281

5.682

2.856

2.316

2.091

1.726

3.329

2.055

1.637

2.163

1.539

1.523

1.420

1.171

1.730

1.389

1.332

897

106

35

122

116

204

13

197

149

105

106

64

38

134

70

21

97

112

28

3

4

13

8

11

8

1

4

6

6

5

9

11

1

11

9

13

9

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

.
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Ranking Nation Penalties

(Team total)

Penalties

(Anglers)

Weight

(Team total)

Fishes

(Team total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Italy

France

England

Portugal

Hungary

Croatia

Spain

Netherland

Belgium

Czech Republic

Serbia

Finland

Russia

12

16

19

19

26

35

39

40

43

45½

47

53½

61

1 - 1 - 3 - 3 - 4

2 - 2 - 2 - 4 - 6

1 - 2 - 3 - 5 - 8

2 - 3 - 4 - 5 - 5

1 - 3 - 6 - 6 -10

4 - 7 - 7 - 8 - 9

4 - 6 - 8 - 9 -12

5 - 7 - 8 - 8 -12

5 - 7 -10 -10 -11

1 - 9 -10½-12 -13

7 - 9 - 9 -10 -12

6 -10½-11 -13 -13

11 -11 -13 -13 -13

17.771

15.659

17.181

15.715

12.140

10.811

10.098

10.028

10.194

13.794

8.687

5.932

6.357

505

870

544

317

408

565

590

113

372

191

564

340

217

.
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Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
by sector

Fish

(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Bacinová

Kendall

Turrini

Sgobbo

Walter-Barna

Azeitona

Hawryhuk

Dagnall

Chenais

Nadan

Simms

Rocha

Brilli

Marchiodi

Antal

Pollastri

Parice

Carvalho

Almerija Rodríg

Turkovic

Delïen

Groot

Ferreira

Barbora

Abbi

Silvina

Anna

Diana

Vera

Isabelle

Helen

Coralie

Valérie

Samantha

Ana

Federica

Claudia

Grèta

Simona

Lucie

Angela

Mª Carmen

Marija

Sandra

Anja

Virgínia

Czech Republic

England

Italy

Italy

Hungary

Portugal

France

England

France

France

England

Portugal

Italy

Italy

Hungary

Italy

France

Portugal

Spain

Croatia

Belgium

Netherland

Portugal

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

44

59

84

106

92

35

98

151

122

248

70

53

136

93

81

86

303

38

176

82

78

43

108

8.874

4.663

3.794

3.281

3.136

5.682

3.787

3.311

2.856

2.821

5.376

3.074

2.755

2.752

2.161

5.189

2.871

2.672

2.490

2.116

4.330

2.544

2.222

5

10

3

3

4

4

9

12

13

6

7

5

3

13

2

6

11

5

5

13

11

6

12

Date 24-08-2014
Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

.
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Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
by sector

Fish

(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Locker

Isidro

Nervet

Rudnay

Kovács

lsokorpi

Siles Alvarez

Minanov

Lenaerts

Škoda

Mensink

Pavlovic

Audenaerd

Rodríguez Salam

Pichot du Pless

Halliday

Kos

Petkovic

Štajduhar

Pulido

Nenadovic

Purkrábková

Gyulánszki

Wendy

Virgínia

Pauline

Csilla

Hajnalka

Riitta

Susana

Matea

Evi

Ivanka

Chantal

Katarina

Ingeborg

Isabel

Natasja

Jeannette

Vanda

Zorica

Tatjana

Juani

Aleksandra

Hana

Nikolett

England

Portugal

France

Hungary

Hungary

Finland

Spain

Croatia

Belgium

Croatia

Netherland

Serbia

Netherland

Spain

Netherland

England

Croatia

Serbia

Croatia

Spain

Serbia

Czech Republic

Hungary

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

10

169

83

99

75

76

136

132

35

35

187

13

133

25

140

19

95

112

74

149

105

108

73

84

2.146

2.065

3.324

2.541

2.041

1.988

1.795

3.147

2.181

1.857

1.726

1.709

3.087

2.141

1.780

1.685

1.636

2.818

2.055

1.637

1.371

1.302

2.261

9

7

9

10

1

2

12

12

7

10

8

8

8

13

12

9

7

2

4

6

2

11

13

Date 24-08-2014
Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

.
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Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
by sector

Fish

(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Korac

Parez

Weekers

Taponen

Novotná

Pyanichenko

Mertens

Huhtala

Ignatenko

Garcia

Petrovic

Goedhardt

Novácková

Gordeeva

Zahrádková

Timoshkina

Koltcova

Pernu

Snellman

Dubravka

Sonia

Tamara

Arja

Pavlína

Elena

Sarina

Tarja

Julia

Margarita

Tamara

Kaylee

Markéta

Elena

Klára

Tatiana

Elena

Heidi

Sarianne

Serbia

Belgium

Belgium

Finland

Czech Republic

Russia

Belgium

Finland

Russia

Spain

Serbia

Netherland

Czech Republic

Russia

Czech Republic

Russia

Russia

Finland

Finland

10

10

10

10½

10½

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

134

70

72

37

22

48

117

69

59

37

115

13

38

31

14

14

65

48

50

1.420

1.171

1.112

1.642

1.642

2.158

1.400

1.025

981

2.035

1.369

891

707

1.325

1.269

1.079

814

645

632

11

1

6

9

1

3

1

4

11

10

8

10

4

7

8

2

5

3

1

Pen.

Date 24-08-2014
Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

.
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Penalties Angler Nation Fish
(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

BACINOVÁ Barbora

AZEITONA Vera

SIMMS Samantha

POLLASTRI Simona

DELÏEN Sandra

NERVET Pauline

MINANOV Matea

AUDENAERD Ingeborg

PETKOVIC Zorica

GYULÁNSZKI Nikolett

PYANICHENKO Elena

GARCIA Margarita

SNELLMAN Sarianne

Czech Republic

Portugal

England

Italy

Belgium

France

Croatia

Netherland

Serbia

Hungary

Russia

Spain

Finland

44

35

70

86

78

99

35

25

74

84

48

37

50

8.874

5.682

5.376

5.189

4.330

3.324

3.147

3.087

2.818

2.261

2.158

2.035

632

5

4

7

6

11

9

12

8

2

13

3

10

1

.
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Penalties Angler Nation Fish
(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10,5

10,5

12

13

TURRINI Silvina

DAGNALL Helen

ROCHA Ana

PARICE Lucie

GROOT Anja

RUDNAY Csilla

LENAERTS Evi

RODRÍGUEZ SALAM Isabel

ŠTAJDUHAR Tatjana

NOVOTNÁ Pavlína

TAPONEN Arja

PETROVIC Tamara

TIMOSHKINA Tatiana

Italy

England

Portugal

France

Netherland

Hungary

Belgium

Spain

Croatia

Czech Republic

Finland

Serbia

Russia

84

151

53

303

43

75

35

140

149

22

37

115

14

3.794

3.311

3.074

2.871

2.544

2.541

2.181

2.141

2.055

1.642

1.642

1.369

1.079

3

12

5

11

6

10

7

13

4

1

9

8

2

.

21th Coarse Ladies World Championship

Date 24-08-2014

Leg nr. 2

Sector B

Organization Portugal

.

Rio Sorraia River

Time
15:25:41 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Fish
(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

13

WALTER-BARNA Diana

CHENAIS Coralie

BRILLI Federica

CARVALHO Angela

LOCKER Wendy

LSOKORPI Riitta

ŠKODA Ivanka

PICHOT DU PLESS Natasja

PULIDO Juani

KORAC Dubravka

MERTENS Sarina

ZAHRÁDKOVÁ Klára

GORDEEVA Elena

Hungary

France

Italy

Portugal

England

Finland

Croatia

Netherland

Spain

Serbia

Belgium

Czech Republic

Russia

92

122

136

38

169

136

187

19

105

134

117

14

31

3.136

2.856

2.755

2.672

2.146

1.988

1.857

1.780

1.637

1.420

1.400

1.269

1.325 P
(1)

4

13

3

5

9

2

10

12

6

11

1

8

7

.

21th Coarse Ladies World Championship

Date 24-08-2014

Leg nr. 2

Sector C

Organization Portugal

.

Rio Sorraia River

Time
15:25:42 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Fish
(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

SGOBBO Anna

NADAN Valérie

ANTAL Grèta

TURKOVIC Marija

ISIDRO Virgínia

SILES ALVAREZ Susana

PAVLOVIC Katarina

HALLIDAY Jeannette

PURKRÁBKOVÁ Hana

PAREZ Sonia

HUHTALA Tarja

GOEDHARDT Kaylee

KOLTCOVA Elena

Italy

France

Hungary

Croatia

Portugal

Spain

Serbia

England

Czech Republic

Belgium

Finland

Netherland

Russia

106

248

81

82

83

132

133

95

73

70

69

13

65

3.281

2.821

2.161

2.116

2.065

1.795

1.709

1.685

1.302

1.171

1.025

891

814

3

6

2

13

7

12

8

9

11

1

4

10

5

.

21th Coarse Ladies World Championship

Date 24-08-2014

Leg nr. 2

Sector D

Organization Portugal

.

Rio Sorraia River

Time
15:25:42 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Fish
(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

KENDALL Abbi

HAWRYHUK Isabelle

MARCHIODI Claudia

ALMERIJA RODRÍG Mª Carmen

FERREIRA Virgínia

KOVÁCS Hajnalka

MENSINK Chantal

KOS Vanda

NENADOVIC Aleksandra

WEEKERS Tamara

IGNATENKO Julia

NOVÁCKOVÁ Markéta

PERNU Heidi

England

France

Italy

Spain

Portugal

Hungary

Netherland

Croatia

Serbia

Belgium

Russia

Czech Republic

Finland

59

98

93

176

108

76

13

112

108

72

59

38

48

4.663

3.787

2.752

2.490

2.222

2.041

1.726

1.636

1.371

1.112

981

707

645

10

9

13

5

12

1

8

7

2

6

11

4

3

.

21th Coarse Ladies World Championship

Date 24-08-2014

Leg nr. 2

Sector E

Organization Portugal

.

Rio Sorraia River

Time
15:25:42 President of Jury
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